

## The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: GIRLS4CHESS 2025-09-01 to 2025-09-30

0 111 1		ID -		D 1
Settled	Description PREMISE PALANCE	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-09-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE	1 17110077	+04.44	\$401.89
2025-09-04	Transfer from HCB Clearinghouse	txn_lZHQP7Z	\$31.44	\$433.33
2025-09-08	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 9/1 to 9/7	txn_gnHPPK4	-\$2.20	\$431.13
2025-09-09	CROWN AWARDS INC	txn_brHZZ0b	-\$140.52	\$290.61
2025-09-10	Porkbun	txn_R2HokVZ	-\$36.00	\$254.61
2025-09-16	Tropies	$txn_4dH5K68$	-\$140.52	\$114.09
2025-09-18	Donation from Divya Kannan	txn_78Hng6L	\$16.13	\$130.22
2025-09-18	Donation from Archana Malhotra	$txn_0eHqMBz$	\$16.13	\$146.35
2025-09-18	Donation from Manjiri Soman	txn_a8HBdea	\$15.00	\$161.35
2025-09-18	Donation from Aadya Pavithra Rajesh	txn_EyHPvka	\$15.00	\$176.35
2025-09-18	Donation from Anonymous Donor	$txn_zVHyK5g$	\$15.00	\$191.35
2025-09-18	Donation from Anonymous Donor	$txn\_vgHeQ0Q$	\$15.00	\$206.35
2025-09-18	Donation from Anonymous Donor (refunded)	$txn\_gnHPbW9$	\$0.00	\$206.35
2025-09-19	Donation from Janani Bhaskar	$txn_lZHQo5N$	\$15.00	\$221.35
2025-09-22	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 9/15 to 9/21	$txn\_gnHPvOz$	-\$8.56	\$212.79
2025-09-24	Donation from Sai Venkataraman	txn_d7HaooN	\$15.00	\$227.79
2025-09-24	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_JxHvNql	\$16.13	\$243.92
2025-09-25	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_wNHJ9kL	\$15.00	\$258.92
2025-09-25	Donation from Cynthia Wen	txn_vgHe0aa	\$15.00	\$273.92
2025-09-25	Donation from Srikala Jaiganesh	txn_YRHKbwq	\$15.00	\$288.92
2025-09-25	Donation from Madhwi Khichi	txn MNHpNxv	\$15.00	\$303.92
2025-09-26	Donation from Rangadurai Vasudevan	txn MNHpER2	\$15.00	\$318.92
2025-09-26	Donation from Sudhanshu Kulkarni	txn 8rHrnW2	\$16.13	\$335.05
2025-09-26	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_R2HoNpZ	\$21.51	\$356.56
2025-09-26	USCF	txn 5wHRGxX	-\$110.43	\$246.13
2025-09-27	ESTIMA	txn_vgHe50X	-\$90.00	\$156.13
2025-09-29	US CHESS FEDERATION	txn lZHQnpZ	-\$7.00	\$149.13
2025-09-29	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 9/22 to 9/28	txn p5H0XY9	-\$10.06	\$139.07
2025-09-29	Donation from Sowmya Moturi	txn zVHygPV	\$15.00	\$154.07
2025-09-29	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn lZHQdgl	\$16.13	\$170.20
2025-09-29	Donation from Ayushka Kushwaha	txn XGHQKw6	\$16.13	\$186.33
2025-09-29	Number for tournament tables	txn OXH8Gaq	-\$24.35	\$161.98
2025-09-30	Donation from Vibha Chattoo	txn BZH8gzQ	\$15.00	\$176.98
2025-09-30	Donation from Arnav Mether	txn qkHXAZb	\$16.13	\$193.11
	WITHDRAWN: \$569.64. DEPOSITED: \$360.86.	_ <del>.</del>	-	\$193.11

Girls4chess is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from Girls4chess's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.